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1 |QuaauniwdiinGauhau dqulau 2552 318.00 318.00 il7fams =C6-D6
2  |[WuaaundneinBauifay thaunsngiau 2552 980.00 1,298.00 | ldiams =E6+(C7-D7)
3 [WuAuannin@euilildianiedaunZeu dau nsngiau 2552 120.00 1,418.00
4 A18LaNAITANTIVEHULESY 27.50 |1,390.50
5  [W@uAuanniindeuilidldianiedannZeu wiau nsngiau 2552 20.00 1,410.50
6 [leasuduannanuusainig 2,000.00 3,410.50
7 |[adulddnEZauiavinusainig 3,168.00 | 242.50
8 |[RuaauniwdalnZaYy haudnnau 2552 1,100.00 1,342.50
9 |lifduninusauinis 560.00 | 782.50
10 [WAududsanuiding dszand 2553 2,110.00 2.892.50
11 [T udamoudlng 2,000.00| 892.50
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